
 

 

M5  M5

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 L ROBINSON 0.3 0.3

L IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 10.7 11.0 L IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 10.7 11.0

R LOS ALISOS 3.0 14.0 R LOS ALISOS 3.0 14.0

L VALENCIA 2.4 16.4 L VALENCIA 2.4 16.4

R CABOT 0.7 17.1 R CABOT 0.7 17.1

R OSO 1.7 18.8 R OSO 1.7 18.8

R MOULTON 1.5 20.3 R MOULTON 1.5 20.3

R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 21.0 R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 21.0

L VALENCIA 0.6 21.6 L VALENCIA 0.6 21.6

R LOS ALISOS 3.0 24.6 R LOS ALISOS 3.0 24.6

L TRABUCO/IRVINE BLVD 10.7 35.3 L TRABUCO/IRVINE BLVD 10.7 35.3

R ROBINSON 0.3 35.6 R ROBINSON 0.3 35.6

 

 

M5  M5

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 L ROBINSON 0.3 0.3

L IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 10.7 11.0 L IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 10.7 11.0

R LOS ALISOS 3.0 14.0 R LOS ALISOS 3.0 14.0

L VALENCIA 2.4 16.4 L VALENCIA 2.4 16.4

R CABOT 0.7 17.1 R CABOT 0.7 17.1

R OSO 1.7 18.8 R OSO 1.7 18.8

R MOULTON 1.5 20.3 R MOULTON 1.5 20.3

R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 21.0 R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 21.0

L VALENCIA 0.6 21.6 L VALENCIA 0.6 21.6

R LOS ALISOS 3.0 24.6 R LOS ALISOS 3.0 24.6

L TRABUCO/IRVINE BLVD 10.7 35.3 L TRABUCO/IRVINE BLVD 10.7 35.3

R ROBINSON 0.3 35.6 R ROBINSON 0.3 35.6

© 2013 Orange County Wheelmen © 2013 Orange County Wheelmen

© 2013 Orange County Wheelmen © 2013 Orange County Wheelmen

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

TUSTIN SPORTS PARK TUSTIN (65) TUSTIN SPORTS PARK TUSTIN (65)

36 MILES 36 MILES

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

TUSTIN SPORTS PARK TUSTIN (65)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

TUSTIN SPORTS PARK TUSTIN (65)

36 MILES 36 MILES

TUSTIN SPORTS PARK TUSTIN M5 26-11-13


